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resultatsWINTER CUP

08/03/2025 - 09:11LIBRES
Clt Kart Pilote Ecart Meilleur Tour Tours

1 15 MAXENCE 1:05.116 10

2 21 NOLAN 0.010 1:05.126 10

3 2 PAULV27 0.450 1:05.566 10

4 11 POUSSIN 0.831 1:05.947 10

5 7 BENJAMIN 0.956 1:06.072 10

6 16 NICOLAS 1.515 1:06.631 10

7 20 DAVIDM 1.640 1:06.756 9

8 10 JORIS 1.865 1:06.981 9

9 19 RAPH27 2.025 1:07.141 10

10 9 FABIEN 2.883 1:07.999 10

11 14 ANTOINE 3.410 1:08.526 9

12 18 COLIN 4.130 1:09.246 10

13 3 ILONA 4.135 1:09.251 9

14 12 ARTHUR 5.963 1:11.079 9

15 6 ANAIS 11.120 1:16.236 9

16 1 ROMAIN 11.308 1:16.424 8

17 4 MAXIME CZ 11.903 1:17.019 9

18 17 AURELIEN 13.002 1:18.118 8

19 8 CAPUCINE 17.504 1:22.620 7

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

15 MAXENCE - 1:07.770 1:07.834 1:06.539 1:06.196 1:06.454 1:06.933 1:05.748 1:05.116 1:06.540 1:06.570

21 NOLAN - 1:06.354 1:06.863 1:06.207 1:06.824 1:07.088 1:06.673 1:05.126 1:05.632 1:07.360 1:06.458

2 PAULV27 - 1:09.458 1:06.465 1:06.537 1:05.717 1:05.777 1:05.566 1:05.963 1:05.819 1:07.282 1:06.509

11 POUSSIN - 1:06.416 1:08.146 1:07.389 1:06.652 1:06.495 1:05.947 1:05.957 1:19.460 1:18.789 1:09.472

7 BENJAMIN - 1:09.743 1:09.445 1:07.874 1:07.237 1:07.511 1:06.072 1:06.496 1:07.047 1:08.742 1:07.796

16 NICOLAS - 1:08.635 1:07.645 1:07.719 1:07.259 1:08.241 1:12.030 1:07.848 1:08.146 1:06.631 1:08.239

20 DAVIDM - 1:09.686 1:08.855 1:07.444 1:07.157 1:06.782 1:07.549 1:06.756 1:06.831 1:07.632

10 JORIS - 1:10.717 1:08.168 1:08.403 1:06.981 1:07.759 1:09.321 1:07.657 1:08.105 1:08.388

19 RAPH27 - 1:08.630 1:08.285 1:08.210 1:07.420 1:08.181 1:08.830 1:07.551 1:07.431 1:07.141 1:07.964

9 FABIEN - 1:10.048 1:10.865 1:10.685 1:08.171 1:08.418 1:07.999 1:08.290 1:09.433 1:10.175 1:09.342

14 ANTOINE - 1:20.024 1:15.678 1:13.375 1:13.346 1:12.286 1:10.317 1:08.836 1:08.526 1:12.798

18 COLIN - 1:12.021 1:13.307 1:11.269 1:09.392 1:09.246 1:10.063 1:10.476 1:11.140 1:10.059 1:10.774

3 ILONA - 1:12.718 1:19.589 1:11.398 1:09.251 1:12.118 1:12.649 1:11.253 1:15.355 1:13.041

12 ARTHUR - 1:14.885 1:14.655 1:20.944 1:13.566 1:13.249 1:13.413 1:11.079 1:16.745 1:14.817

6 ANAIS - 1:21.935 1:19.435 1:19.829 1:17.846 1:17.797 1:17.624 1:16.929 1:16.236 1:18.453

1 ROMAIN - 1:22.946 1:21.716 1:32.681 1:18.226 1:16.424 1:19.761 1:17.155 1:21.272

4 MAXIME CZ - 1:22.460 1:19.872 1:20.958 1:19.491 1:20.601 1:20.352 1:19.117 1:17.019 1:19.983

17 AURELIEN - 1:25.806 1:20.784 1:21.898 1:24.389 1:20.861 1:18.118 1:19.344 1:21.600

8 CAPUCINE - 1:30.080 2:21.097 1:30.924 1:25.406 1:25.834 1:22.620 1:35.993
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resultatsWINTER CUP

08/03/2025 - 09:33CHRONOS
Clt Kart Pilote Ecart Meilleur Tour Tours

1 15 MAXENCE 1:03.678 11

2 21 NOLAN 0.270 1:03.948 11

3 11 POUSSIN 0.927 1:04.605 11

4 2 PAULV27 1.154 1:04.832 11

5 7 BENJAMIN 1.530 1:05.208 10

6 16 NICOLAS 1.821 1:05.499 10

7 20 DAVIDM 2.250 1:05.928 10

8 19 RAPH27 2.251 1:05.929 10

9 10 JORIS 2.409 1:06.087 10

10 9 FABIEN 3.070 1:06.748 11

11 14 ANTOINE 3.699 1:07.377 10

12 3 ILONA 3.816 1:07.494 10

13 18 COLIN 4.707 1:08.385 10

14 12 ARTHUR 5.137 1:08.815 10

15 6 ANAIS 6.220 1:09.898 10

16 4 MAXIME CZ 6.693 1:10.371 10

17 1 ROMAIN 8.676 1:12.354 9

18 17 AURELIEN 9.797 1:13.475 10

19 8 CAPUCINE 12.121 1:15.799 9

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

15 MAXENCE - 1:06.851 1:04.772 1:05.414 1:05.332 1:06.045 1:05.811 1:04.676 1:05.447 1:03.678 1:05.273

1:04.713

21 NOLAN - 1:05.462 1:04.739 1:05.200 1:04.533 1:06.198 1:04.663 1:05.020 1:05.179 1:03.948 1:05.181

1:06.872

11 POUSSIN - 1:06.891 1:05.800 1:05.207 1:06.060 1:07.574 1:05.406 1:06.048 1:06.239 1:04.605 1:06.060

1:06.778

2 PAULV27 - 1:05.669 1:04.832 1:06.175 1:06.178 1:06.049 1:05.567 1:05.814 1:04.916 1:04.956 1:05.684

1:06.686

7 BENJAMIN - 1:08.534 1:05.935 1:08.101 1:05.972 1:06.803 1:06.805 1:05.510 1:06.107 1:05.208 1:06.552

16 NICOLAS - 1:06.599 1:08.751 1:07.215 1:05.499 1:07.193 1:07.323 1:06.655 1:11.014 1:06.367 1:07.401

20 DAVIDM - 1:07.416 1:07.881 1:08.422 1:06.296 1:09.317 1:06.131 1:08.084 1:06.721 1:05.928 1:07.355

19 RAPH27 - 1:08.325 1:09.452 1:06.523 1:06.468 1:07.691 1:06.840 1:05.929 1:06.840 1:08.138 1:07.356

10 JORIS - 1:11.991 1:09.648 1:08.177 1:06.273 1:06.810 1:06.874 1:08.602 1:07.382 1:06.087 1:07.982

9 FABIEN - 1:07.782 1:07.098 1:08.451 1:06.873 1:07.867 1:06.837 1:06.748 1:07.738 1:11.658 1:08.096

1:09.908

14 ANTOINE - 1:10.104 1:08.373 1:09.917 1:08.472 1:10.772 1:08.132 1:08.130 1:07.377 1:14.446 1:09.524

3 ILONA - 1:10.840 1:08.557 1:15.410 1:07.536 1:08.509 1:09.484 1:07.494 1:08.074 1:10.407 1:09.590

18 COLIN - 1:08.987 1:08.921 1:10.104 1:08.706 1:11.027 1:08.407 1:09.380 1:08.385 1:08.708 1:09.180

12 ARTHUR - 1:12.699 1:09.936 1:10.927 1:09.518 1:09.020 1:08.815 1:13.382 1:13.336 1:09.903 1:10.837

6 ANAIS - 1:14.695 1:15.326 1:11.829 1:12.336 1:09.898 1:11.533 1:13.229 1:11.391 1:12.185 1:12.491

4 MAXIME CZ - 1:13.676 1:15.645 1:14.452 1:14.231 1:10.371 1:10.646 1:13.047 1:10.453 1:12.728 1:12.805

1 ROMAIN - 1:12.354 1:12.469 1:40.672 1:58.681 1:15.555 1:15.868 1:13.169 1:12.988 1:22.719

17 AURELIEN - 1:15.247 1:15.877 1:16.072 1:15.846 1:14.331 1:14.705 1:13.775 1:14.830 1:13.475 1:14.906

8 CAPUCINE - 1:19.118 1:15.799 1:28.214 1:21.460 1:15.894 1:16.803 1:16.412 1:17.977 1:18.959
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resultatsWINTER CUP

08/03/2025 - 10:11COURSE
Clt Kart Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour km/h

1 21 NOLAN 14 1:04.568 66.08

2 11 POUSSIN 14 3.115 3.115 1:04.815 65.85

3 2 PAULV27 14 6.613 3.498 1:04.748 65.60

4 15 MAXENCE 14 11.226 4.613 1:04.322 65.28

5 20 DAVIDM 14 20.600 9.374 1:05.160 64.62

6 7 BENJAMIN 14 25.487 4.887 1:05.190 64.29

7 16 NICOLAS 14 27.069 1.582 1:05.746 64.18

8 10 JORIS 14 30.731 3.662 1:06.602 63.93

9 9 FABIEN 14 44.035 13.304 1:06.774 63.04

10 14 ANTOINE 14 52.662 8.627 1:06.820 62.48

11 3 ILONA 14 54.957 2.295 1:07.090 62.33

12 18 COLIN 14 1:09.929 14.972 1:08.242 61.39

13 12 ARTHUR 13 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:08.365 61.19

14 19 RAPH27 13 1 Tour 0.220 1:06.189 61.17

15 17 AURELIEN 13 1 Tour 6.724 1:08.872 60.73

16 6 ANAIS 13 1 Tour 3.285 1:09.939 60.51

17 1 ROMAIN 13 1 Tour 19.702 1:10.203 59.26

18 4 MAXIME CZ 13 1 Tour 0.972 1:08.674 59.19

19 8 CAPUCINE 11 3 Tours 2 Tours 1:17.592 51.37

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

21 NOLAN 1:07.537 1:05.615 1:05.587 1:05.100 1:04.677 1:04.882 1:05.113 1:05.401 1:05.263 1:05.219 1:05.365

1:04.568 1:04.924 1:05.402 1:05.833

11 POUSSIN 1:10.046 1:05.768 1:05.006 1:05.841 1:05.371 1:04.915 1:05.287 1:05.334 1:04.953 1:05.544 1:05.578

1:04.815 1:04.842 1:05.040 1:05.337

2 PAULV27 1:08.243 1:05.769 1:06.520 1:05.754 1:05.139 1:05.189 1:05.764 1:05.860 1:06.505 1:06.246 1:05.818

1:04.890 1:04.748 1:05.932 1:04.905

15 MAXENCE 1:08.613 1:05.712 1:06.572 1:07.150 1:05.207 1:04.322 1:06.613 1:05.093 1:06.343 1:07.950 1:06.181

1:05.577 1:05.010 1:04.965 1:07.414

20 DAVIDM 1:11.220 1:07.420 1:06.337 1:06.336 1:08.248 1:05.743 1:05.160 1:05.927 1:05.532 1:06.663 1:06.775

1:06.226 1:07.622 1:06.199 1:06.222

7 BENJAMIN 1:09.097 1:06.749 1:05.918 1:06.156 1:07.313 1:05.506 1:05.190 1:05.873 1:05.760 1:05.787 1:07.143

1:16.084 1:06.656 1:08.517 1:05.401

16 NICOLAS 1:10.346 1:05.746 1:07.523 1:06.297 1:07.412 1:06.170 1:06.034 1:07.469 1:07.565 1:08.199 1:07.266

1:06.535 1:06.748 1:09.403 1:06.286

10 JORIS 1:10.833 1:06.897 1:08.889 1:06.710 1:06.762 1:07.165 1:06.948 1:06.792 1:08.093 1:06.923 1:07.497

1:06.602 1:07.309 1:08.020 1:07.017

9 FABIEN 1:11.741 1:06.774 1:07.690 1:07.554 1:12.848 1:07.593 1:07.282 1:08.297 1:08.110 1:08.289 1:08.409

1:08.826 1:07.763 1:07.594 1:07.374

14 ANTOINE 1:12.720 1:08.898 1:08.032 1:08.744 1:10.754 1:09.197 1:08.912 1:08.025 1:08.437 1:08.046 1:09.001

1:08.610 1:06.820 1:08.122 1:10.705

3 ILONA 1:15.690 1:08.482 1:08.372 1:08.784 1:09.237 1:09.999 1:08.494 1:08.887 1:07.996 1:07.090 1:09.158

1:08.282 1:08.182 1:09.410 1:09.308

18 COLIN 1:12.485 1:12.254 1:08.755 1:10.532 1:09.401 1:08.889 1:09.506 1:09.137 1:08.341 1:08.242 1:10.202

1:08.549 1:09.264 1:09.918 1:17.558

12 ARTHUR 1:14.160 1:08.799 1:08.662 1:08.365 1:10.016 1:09.201 1:08.836 1:15.621 1:10.237 1:09.993 1:10.383

1:11.056 1:09.647 1:10.389
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resultatsWINTER CUP
Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

19 RAPH27 1:11.794 1:06.324 1:09.090 1:07.186 1:41.339 1:08.521 1:07.130 1:06.189 1:08.580 1:07.113 1:10.537

1:08.649 1:06.342 1:08.734

17 AURELIEN 1:16.767 1:10.371 1:10.629 1:10.006 1:10.452 1:10.534 1:11.512 1:10.153 1:09.052 1:08.872 1:10.712

1:09.984 1:10.645 1:10.284

6 ANAIS 1:15.440 1:10.740 1:10.718 1:10.974 1:11.677 1:10.624 1:11.789 1:11.551 1:09.939 1:10.858 1:11.125

1:10.171 1:10.065 1:10.086

1 ROMAIN 1:18.016 1:14.034 1:13.664 1:12.612 1:13.090 1:11.602 1:12.643 1:10.572 1:11.765 1:12.037 1:12.592

1:12.199 1:11.265 1:10.203

4 MAXIME CZ 1:22.075 1:11.043 1:12.436 1:12.511 1:13.227 1:11.754 1:11.830 1:15.462 1:11.061 1:08.682 1:12.625

1:16.697 1:08.674 1:08.677

8 CAPUCINE 1:20.272 1:43.642 1:22.101 1:20.318 1:19.741 1:37.149 1:22.651 1:20.024 1:18.192 1:17.592 1:23.731

1:19.360


